@ 260

IF IN DOUBT ASK

130 CRS

50

,8.33

34.54 CRS

16
12
4
Ao
<
A_A_ L
8 38 R I 5 S R
8| &§| S
N
I
L——]
Q@ [foors[A
GEOMETRIC TOLERANCES ADDED
o JBOYLE 11.07.01 2
BREAK SHARP EDGE: ORIGINAL ISSUE 1
Sl S Ne. ALTERATION ISSUE
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE DRAWN v CHECKED |
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm DATE 05.10.99 @ g 3 RD
LIMITS ON DIMENSIONS ANGULAR# 0.5° SCALE 11
LINEAR / DIAMETRAL £ 0.25mm MATERIAL ALUMINIUM
MACHINE SURFACES Ra 1.6
D E N F O |:\) D TITLE 8 STATION TURRET

UNSPECIFIED GEOMETRIC TOLERANCES
TO LIE WITHIN THE TOLERANCE ZONE. PART N°. T R3/765

COMPUTERISED MACHINES AND SYSTEMS




